W% [ State of Oklahoma
&5 Department of Central Services
%’ |Central Purchasing Division

Purchase Card Training Attendance Form

Date: M HTime: Location;

Course Subject: Purchase Card Training

Will Rogers Concourse Theatre

Recorded By: Vi' R‘
Presented By
CEU: 2 Hours
Agency : .
Attendee Si E D
endee Signature/Employee ID # Email Address
## iLast Number [Name
1 |Arnold, Petra 566/ |OTR p(//’}” ch ]{\(MQC/e /| parnold@oklahomaparks.com
2 iBaker, Kim 055 ~  [ARTS (fj‘@%/ / %ﬂj_,(/g/ I kim.baker@arts.ok gov
3 [Bates, Jennifer , : 475 /  |OMVC (@(ﬂﬁd &4" LA jennifer.bates@omve.ok,.gov
4 |Behrens, John "Kevin" 585 DPS kbehrens@dps.state.ok.us
5 |Bolner, April 320/ |obwe ,Ll/’l/u Aﬂ /\,éQﬁ/ﬂ,UU j{abolner@odwe, state.ok.us
6 |Burke, Maggy 830 / DHS W\Q/W’)( M maggy.burke@dkdhs.org
7 _ICarter, Kim Edd 585 \/ DPS \\“&&%w tkearler@dps.siate.ok.us
8 |Doke, Robert 310,/ |sSFM Myng_ robert.doke@fire.ok.gov
B
9 [Eitiott, Amy 342 / OCME (\)})-\/l c( 1a_ellioft@ocmeoke.state.ok.us
. o\
10 [Epps, Kelli 452 +f DMHSAS ,M/\‘W ﬁ%@; ) kepps@odmhsas.org
11 |Grisby, Linda 090/ losF “%‘@ -%\F%@/(‘}L/)\. linda.grisby@osf.ok.gov
| - _
12 |Haynes, Russ 350 / |oHs | : haynes@okhistory.org




13 Haysllp',?'éarah 131/ |poc ,Z:,WQ\ 'wo asarah.havslip@dbc.state.ok.us
14 Heﬁry, Phillip Jesse 585 DPS ‘%@W |phenry@dps.state,ok.us

15 {Hinton, Terry - 131 / |pocC //7 */%/ sril @ /(,/ ‘ | terry:hinton@doc. state ok.us
16 Hoehman, Kristi 650 / ODVA @M Jlkhoehman@odva.state.ok.us
17 [Hood, Gabby 320/ |opwe éb %U‘CQ ghood@odwe state.ok.us

18 Huffman, Sandra 805 / |OKDRS @M i , shuffman@okdrs.gov

19 |Hyde, Cody 585 / |DPS m $|chyde@dps,state.ol.us

20 |Jenks, Clinton |ses 7/ |ops W,/]‘%Vb cienks@dps.siate.ok.us

21 [Jett, Amanda 452 /  |ODMHSAS @/42/7//,/ ,/.% I gjett@odmhsas.org

22 iKhourie, Bill 346 / OSIDA i(/q/\,efw i|bill khourie@okspaceport.state.ok.us
23 lioliman, Sherry 462 / |ODMHSAS %é,/—"—/ iskollman@odmhsas.org

24 |Lane, Michae! J Mick 585 / |pPs V\ Q{JMK_SL) mjlane@dps.state.ok.us

25 [Manning, Susan 361/  |NACEA A \\M/ susanin@aiccm.org

26 Mcbarty, Tony 580\/ nCs % W.%Z,é\ tony_mecarly@dcs.state.ok.us
27 [McCray, Polly 390 / |CompSource /0(/']/(,{4 /M/LLMM polly_m@compsourceok,com
28 Merrell, Lauren 452 / |ODMHSAS _\;Lji_/I(J) / Imerrell@odmhsas.org

29 |Overstake, Leann 422 House of Rep ca,hce,\ 0,(& '|leann@okhouse.gov

30 [Perry, Branson 585 ,/ DPS 6——%/ % bperryddps.state,ok.us _

31 [Pape, Jimmy 410/ CLO 7’7(_” jimmy.pope@clo.ok.goy

32 |Quinn, Debbie 350 / |oHs / jdauinn@okhistory.org




33 |Robertson, Heather 345 / |opoT \_(/( %M}/ hrobertson@odot.org

34 |Rodefeld, Nels 320/  Jopwe 4// £ M nrodefeld@odwe.state.ok.us

35 |Schroyer, Richard Lance 585 DPS . o Ischroye@dps.state.ok.us

36 |Sewell, Jeff 585 / (DPS L\()T QM\ )),UJ\FQM 24 | iséwell@dps.state.ok.us

37 |Shelley, Carol 208 / |mpC /i i izﬁﬁ A«% cshelley@mpo.ok.doy

38 |Smithee, Michelle 040/ JODA M\du,u_g SN REANEY-S micki.smithée@ag.ok.gov

39 ISprehe, Debra 410 CLO T "Idebbie.sprehe@clo.ok.qgov

40 |Stovall, Debble 131 /  |DOC /\01/4@ 6%&? it:?;(&))\\/c;‘}le .Cm:?“@dm' o
-4 {Thomas, Garry 585 DPS ', gthomas@dps.state ok us

42 |Welg, Andrea 405 /' |Labor Dept :B(\‘\)\_QM u U ﬂ}\ andrea.weig@labor.ok.goy

43 |White, Lisa 650 / |opva ':;:‘““;g/v* m\/(,_ | lawhite@odva,state.ok.us

44 Wigington, Angela 17 Pet Brdr 1//1/]0@&() ‘/ij oy ,, \A‘L ‘|angela.wigington@osbcpb. ok.gov

45 |Winters, Jera 350 / [OHS 5 gW jwinters@okhistory.org

48 |Lodhl, Lorna 350 / OHS ‘\“//QAAA/C} \7[0‘0(,&,(_ $| Hodhi@okhistory.org

47 |Gray, Randy aso/  |oHs 'CﬁTUQ) RENE Q_SJY\Qé\ raray@okhistory

18 [ Slury Siweyer  Magrin Io@“j oue S %M&aﬁ DUt sy Yoheo ¢ o

b4 %ﬂ!fb&htvus’fﬁ/l “\7\/ OPPR S : L Lc@% ‘/‘{OA—S @ﬂaréc,'/)'oasfon‘_{ Opor o)
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g3, |State of Oklahoma

#5 Department of Central Services

Purchase Card Training Attendance Form

Central Purchasing Division

=

L 20814

Time) l | *30-] | Location:

Will Rogers Concourse Theatre

Course Subject:

Purchase Card Training

Recorded By:

Presented By

CEU: 2 Hours
Name gency
Attendee Signature/Employee ID # .
Email Address
# tlLast Number [Name —— -
- -
1 {Eldridge, Jerry 345/  |ODOT AN AL A 4 jeldridge@odot.org
A [ 4 T
2 |Frank, Richard 345/ |opoOT 10 }\_A ¢ G.U\)r\ birank@odot.org
3 IGalyean, Nick 345 /  [ODOT ,@L—%) :ngalyean(@odot.org
4 Hargrave, Lou 800 / [CareerTech e ,\D Nharg@okcarsertech.org
i O ___
5 |Huddleston, David 345/ |obot %}M;%L, dhuddleston@odot,org
(w— T :
6 |Laporte, Lester 715 / |TRS % e Z// %— lester laporte@frs.ok.gov
7 |[Ligon, David 805 OKDRS - ) i dligon@okdrs.gov
At o Y e
8 iMcCaulla, Jennifer 090 OSF R NETTD J:@FTE_T, i|jennifer. mccaulla@osf.ok.gov
8 |Malle, Cralg 800 CareerTech - W nomail@okcarssitech.org
e e
10 [Plymate, Larry 345\/ 0DOT J A |Iplymate@odot.org
— = ~
11 |Spurrier, Bonna 715/  [TRS Z/\J\/\:&Q donna.spurtier@trs.ok.gov
{ ¥
12 |Tripp, Ross 548 OPMIOSF — ross.tripp@osf.ok.gov
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